
Dates 2019 20 

 

CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB 

 
 2019/20 SEASON – Riccarton Park  

 

1. Saturday 3 August 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Premier   Noon 
Winning Edge Presentations Winter Cup (Group 3) / Yesberg Insurance Services Koral Steeplechase  
 

2. Wednesday 7 August 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB     Noon 
Hospitality NZ Canterbury Grand National Hurdles (PJR) 
 

3. Saturday 10 August 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Premier   Noon 
Racecourse Hotel & Motor Lodge NZ Grand National Steeplechase (PJR) / Christchurch Casino Winter Classic  

 

4. Saturday 7 September 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
 

5. Saturday 21 September 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
NZ Bloodstock Canterbury Belle Stakes (Listed)  
 

6. Saturday 5 October 2019  RICCARTON PARK–NORTH CANTERBURY  Noon 
Waimakairiri Businesses North Canterbury Cup 

 
7. Saturday 26 October 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 

Zacinto Stakes (Listed) / Christchurch Casino Spring Classic (Listed) 
 

8. Saturday 9 November 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Premier   Noon 
Al Basti Equiworld NZ 2000 Guineas (Gr 1) / Redwood Metropolitan (Listed) / Yesberg Insurance Services 
Pegasus Stakes (Listed)  
 

9. Wednesday 13 November 2019 CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Premier    Noon 
Coupland’s Bakeries Mile (Gr 2) / Lindauer Stewards Stakes (Gr 3) / Valachi Downs Canterbury Breeders 
Stakes (Gr 3) 
 

10. Saturday 16 November 2019  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Iconic   Noon 
gavelhouse.com NZ 1000 Guineas (Gr1) / Christchurch Casino 155th NZ Cup (Gr3) / Barneswood Farm 
Welcome Stakes (Listed) 
 

11. Friday 6 December 2019  RICCARTON PARK –NORTH CANTERBURY  3.00pm 
“Christmas at the Races” – part of a nationwide themed series of racemeetings. Twilight 
 

12. Saturday 25 January 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB     Noon 
Speight’s Timaru Stakes (Listed) 
 

13. Saturday 8 February 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
 

14. Thursday 13 February 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
 
15. Friday 21 February 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
 

16. Thursday 5 March 2020   RICCARTON PARK – AMBERLEY                 Noon 
 Summer Cup  
 

17. Saturday 21 March 2020  RICCARTON PARK – HORORATA    Noon 
Valachi Downs SI Thoroughbred Breeders Stakes (Gr 3) / Seaton Family Memorial Hororata Gold Cup 
 

18. Saturday 4 April 2020    RICCARTON PARK – RICCARTON TURF   Noon 
Christchurch Casino Easter Cup (Listed) / NZB Insurance Stakes (Listed) / Founders Cup  

 

19. Saturday 18 April 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
Coca Cola Canterbury Gold Cup (Group 3) / NZ Bloodstock Warstep Stakes (Listed)  
 

20. Saturday 2 May 2020   CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB – Premier   Noon 
Daphne Bannan Memorial Great Easter Stakes (Listed) / Berkley Stud Champagne Stakes (Listed) 

 

21. Saturday 30 May 2020  CANTERBURY JOCKEY CLUB    Noon 
 

22. Saturday 20 June 2020  RICCARTON PARK –AMBERLEY    Noon 
Greenwood Amberley Winter Cup / Mid Winter Christmas races 


